QUINTON TOWNSHIP PLANNING BOARD

RESOLUTION 2022-01

A RESOLUTION RE-ADOPTING THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE QUINTON TOWNSHIP PLANNING BOARD FOR THE YEAR 2022

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Quinton Township Planning Board that the Quinton Township Planning Board hereby re-adopts the Rules and Regulations of the Quinton Township Planning Board for the year 2022.

John Allen, Chairman

I hereby certify the above to be a true copy of a Resolution adopted by the Quinton Township Planning Board at a meeting held on January $11^{\rm th}$, 2022.

Bonita K. Bell, Secretary